
 

2024–25 Herndon Schedule: Discovering Grace / Discovering Membership  

Fall 2024 | Herndon 
 

Step One: Discovering Grace 
 

Class 1: November 3 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 

Class 2: November 17 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 
Class 3: November 24 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 
 

Step Two: Discovering Membership 
 

Seminar: December 6 (Friday) 
7-10pm 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Upper Commons Room (subject to change) 
 

Interviews 
Interviews: December 8 (Sunday) 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 
 

 

Step Three: Presentation 
 

December 15 (Sunday) 
During Worship 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

2024–25 Herndon Schedule: Discovering Grace / Discovering Membership  

Spring 2025 | Herndon 
 

Step One: Discovering Grace 
 

Class 1: March 30 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 

Class 2: April 6 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 
Class 3: April 13 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 
 

Step Two: Discovering Membership 
 

Seminar: May 2 (Friday) 
7-10pm 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Upper Commons Room (subject to change) 
 

Interviews 
Interviews: May 4 (Sunday) 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Herndon; Room TBD 

 
 
 

Step Three: Presentation 
 

May 18 (Sunday) 
During Worship 

 
 
 

 


